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Women / 4 / Junior E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Retterer4349
Redwood Empire

9.300 9.300 9.2509.325 37.175
5 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Nina Wade4363
Accel

9.550 9.000 9.4009.200 37.150
1T 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Camille Silva4318
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.400 9.2508.875 36.725
9T 1 7 2T 3 

3 

Emily Fitzsimmons4348
Cal-Star

9.450 8.950 9.1259.050 36.575
3 8 4 7 4 

4 

Gabriela Caceres-Fernande4311
Davis Diamonds

9.550 9.025 8.9509.000 36.525
1T 5 5 11T 5 

5 

Kate Mercer4360
East Bay

9.250 9.050 9.1508.975 36.425
6T 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Chiara Di Perna4315
International

9.150 8.900 9.0009.150 36.200
11 9 3 10 7 

7 

Caitlin Hewitt4326
East Bay

8.950 9.100 8.9508.650 35.650
13 3 9 11T 8 

8 

Chelsea Travitz4361
High Definition

9.200 8.650 9.0508.600 35.500
9T 10 10 8T 9 

9 

Simone Gandy4356
Byers Elk Grove

8.975 8.550 9.0508.575 35.150
12 12T 11T 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Smith4336
Byers Roseville

9.325 8.475 9.1508.175 35.125
4 15 15 5T 11 

11 

Kielle Shigemoto4309
Technique

9.225 8.550 8.4508.200 34.425
8 12T 14 15 12 

12 

Grace Hurst4332
High Definition

7.425 9.000 9.2508.575 34.250
15 6T 11T 2T 13 

13 

Olivia Short4354
Black Diamond

9.250 8.575 8.9507.300 34.075
6T 11 16 11T 14 

14 

Katelyn Carter4330
Gold Country

8.675 8.050 8.2508.250 33.225
14 16 13 16 15 

15 

Juliette Jacques4331
American

0.000 8.550 8.8008.675 26.025
16 12T 8 14 16 

16 
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